(A) CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES (CONT®D)

STADIA TEXT2WIN LIMITED

STADIUM RACING LIMITED

THE STAFFING COMPANY LIMITED
STAFFSMART EXECUTIVE LTD

STAG CHEM BIRMINGHAM LIMITED
STAGES HEALTH LIMITED

STAGG AVIATION LIMITED

STAGRE INVEST LIMITED

STAND ALONE MUSIC LTD

STANDARD BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

STARCITY VENTURES LIMITED

STAR CLEAN UK LTD

STAR IN THE HOOD LIMITED

STARK CONTRAST LIMITED

STAR NET SERVICES LTD

STARSUN UK LIMITED

STATION SUPERSTORE LIMITED

STAY WARM (NW) LIMITED
STCC-GROUP LTD.

STEAL & SEATS LIMITED

STEEL MAKERS LIMITED

THE STEELMELTERS LIMITED
STEELSUITE LIMITED

STENICK CATERING LIMITED

STEP BY STEP GROUP LTD
STEVENAGE GROCERIES LIMITED
STEVEOPS LTD

STEVES GLASS & WINDOWS LIMITED
STEWART QUINN LIMITED

STEWPOT CATERING CO LIMITED

ST HILARY 2008 LIMITED

S THOMPSON LIMITED

S3KGROUP LIMITED

ST. JULIAN"S QUADRANT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ST MARGARETS HASTINGS RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

STONE ASH VENTURES LTD
STONECAVE LIMITED
STORESALESFINDER LTD

STORE TO DESTROY LIMITED

STORM BACKUP LIMITED

STORMCHECK LTD

STORMCOL TOOLING LIMITED
STORYTREE LIMITED

STOT LTD

ST. PETER"S HALL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
STRACHAN ENGINEERING LIMITED
STRAIGHT UP LOFTS LTD

STRAIT CONSULTING LIMITED
STRAND PROPERTY LIMITED
STRATAGEN LIMITED

STRATEGIC NETWORK SYSTEMS LIMITED
STRATIC ENERGY (DEVELOPMENTS) LIMITED
STRATIC ENERGY (DEVELOPMENTS)
HOLDINGS LIMITED

06748454
06748958
06752650
06751771
06751170
06751680
06748840
06749821
06751800
06751247

06749184
06747429
06750186
06747499
06750830
06750265
06748130
06749747
06751347
06748327
06748575
06749663
06752133
06751879
06748081
06748627
06748569
06751761
06747155
06747116
06750706
06749172
06752287
06747985

06751336

06751740
06751572
06749284
06748210
06752021
06752519
06750344
06749200
06747803
06752366
06748255
06751745
06750672
06750599
06747668
06750119
06749898
06749831

1371172008
13/11/2008
18/11/2008
18/11/2008
17/11/2008
18/11/2008
13/11/2008
14/11/2008
18/11/2008
17/11/2008

1471172008
12/11/2008
17/11/2008
12/11/2008
17/11/2008
17/11/2008
13/11/2008
14/11/2008
18/11/2008
13/11/2008
13/11/2008
14/11/2008
18/11/2008
18/11/2008
13/11/2008
13/11/2008
13/11/2008
18/11/2008
12/11/2008
12/11/2008
17/11/2008
1471172008
18/11/2008
12/11/2008

18/11/2008

18/11/2008
18/11/2008
14/11/2008
13/11/2008
18/11/2008
18/11/2008
17/11/2008
14/11/2008
12/11/2008
18/11/2008
13/11/2008
18/11/2008
17/11/2008
17/11/2008
12/11/2008
17/11/2008
14/11/2008
14/11/2008

S.S RECOVERY LIMITED

STREAMLINE CREATIVE LIMITED

STREET CHILD OF SIERRA LEONE

STREET DENTIST LTD

STREETS AHEAD SOUTHAMPTON LIMITED

STRONG BUILDING LIMITED

STRONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

S T TRANSPORT LTD

STUBTON HALL HOTEL LTD

STUDIES AND CAREERS LIMITED

STUDIO EDGE LIMITED

STUDIOMEDIA LTD

STUDIO 30 LTD

S. TUFFT SERVICES LTD

STYROPUCH LTD.

SUBHAAN PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

SUBLYME CAFE LTD

SUBSEA BIOACOUSTICS LIMITED

SUMMER HEAT IN ITALY LTD

SUMMER SUN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

SUMMIT (LEEDS) LIMITED

SUN CONSULTANTS LTD

SUNDRY CO., LIMITED

SUNFLOWER SMILE LIMITED

SUN FLYING TEXTILE LIMITED

SUN INK LIMITED

SUNNINGDALE BUILDING PROJECTS LIMITED

SUNRAY CONSTRUCTION (MIDLANDS) LIMITED

SUNRISE GLOBAL LOGISTICS PRIVATE
LIMITED

SUNSURE UK LIMITED

SUPAMETALS (UK) LTD

SUPER ACCOUNTING SERVICES LIMITED

SUPER CLEAN CAR WASH LIMITED

SUPER DUPER MEDIA LTD

SUPERDUPER MEDIA GROUP LTD

SUPER PHONES LIMITED

SUPER SHINE LIMITED

SUPPLY CHAIN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SUPPORT ACCIDENT MANAGEMENT LTD

SUP PROPERTIES LIMITED

SUPREME CLEANING LTD

SUPREME CONTRACTS (UK) LTD

SUPREME STOVES & HEATING LIMITED

SURGICAL CARE LIMITED

SURGICAL LASER SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SURREY GP LIMITED

SURREY LETS LIMITED

SURVEYLINK (FRANCE) LIMITED

SUSAN E BULL LIMITED

SUSAN HURST LIMITED

SUSSEX INSULATION LIMITED

SUSY RADIO LIMITED

SUTHERS STREET MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SVA LIMITED

SVB CONTRACT SERVICES LIMITED

06747581
06749098
06749574
06748409
06747838
06748303
06750496
06751920
06749991
06750562
06747427
06752572
06752097
06750751
06750507
06751840
06747402
06752594
06751824
06751472
06751104
06747384
06751643
06750056
06752271
06751447
06750438
06749989
06748477

06747862
06747424
06752181
06747364
06751381
06748777
06752511
06747506
06747451
06748740
06749228
06748131
06750488
06750094
06750781
06747882
06750720
06747565
06748902
06750805
06747136
06747839
06748586
06749975

06751823
06751110

12/11/2008
1471172008
14/11/2008
1371172008
12/11/2008
1371172008
17/11/2008
18/11/2008
14/11/2008
17/11/2008
12/11/2008
18/11/2008
18/11/2008
17/11/2008
17/11/2008
18/11/2008
1271172008
18/11/2008
18/11/2008
18/11/2008
17/11/2008
12/11/2008
18/11/2008
17/11/2008
18/11/2008
18/11/2008
17/11/2008
14/11/2008
1371172008

12/11/2008
12/11/2008
18/11/2008
12/11/2008
1871172008
1371172008
18/11/2008
12/11/2008
12/11/2008
1371172008
14/11/2008
1371172008
17/11/2008
17/11/2008
17/11/2008
12/11/2008
17/11/2008
1271172008
13/11/2008
1771172008
12/11/2008
1271172008
1371172008
1471172008

1871172008
17/11/2008



